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Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The median sold price is up 2%
Median Sold Price by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Median Sold Price by Month
Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The median sold price is up 2%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

Apr-19 655,000 1,971 38

Mar-19 629,900 1,781 39

Feb-19 625,000 1,350 44

Jan-19 614,450 1,204 48

Dec-18 624,000 1,495 45

Nov-18 634,000 1,583 41

Oct-18 643,900 1,737 40

Sep-18 647,000 1,625 38

Aug-18 665,000 2,063 36

Jul-18 652,000 2,095 35

Jun-18 654,000 2,247 31

May-18 645,000 2,194 32

Apr-18 640,000 1,981 32
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Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The median price of for sale properties is up 4% and the median price of sold properties is up 2%

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2018 vs. Apr-2019

739,000 4

Kevin Cummins

769,000
Apr-2019

Median For Sale vs Median Sold

ChangeApr-2018 %
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The median price of for sale properties is up 4% and the median price of sold properties is up 2%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold

Price DifferenceTime Period

Apr-19 7,482 1,971769,000 655,000 -114,000
Mar-19 7,331 1,781749,000 629,900 -119,100
Feb-19 6,840 1,350725,000 625,000 -100,000
Jan-19 7,314 1,204719,000 614,450 -104,550
Dec-18 6,585 1,495699,999 624,000 -75,999
Nov-18 7,897 1,583699,900 634,000 -65,900
Oct-18 8,582 1,737709,000 643,900 -65,100
Sep-18 8,446 1,625719,000 647,000 -72,000
Aug-18 8,669 2,063727,900 665,000 -62,900
Jul-18 8,255 2,095747,700 652,000 -95,700
Jun-18 8,022 2,247749,000 654,000 -95,000
May-18 7,811 2,194749,000 645,000 -104,000
Apr-18 7,194 1,981739,000 640,000 -99,000
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Apr-2019
1,971

Apr-2018
1,981

%
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-10

Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of Sold   properties is down -1%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2018 vs. Apr-2019

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of Sold   properties is down -1%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price

Apr-19 655,0001,971 38 35 1.8 561,000 1,936 98.2 656,606

Mar-19 629,9001,781 39 37 2.1 475,000 1,744 97.9 630,000

Feb-19 625,0001,350 44 22 1.6 502,500 1,328 98.4 628,000

Jan-19 614,4501,204 48 27 2.2 433,000 1,177 97.8 615,000

Dec-18 624,0001,495 45 18 1.2 617,500 1,477 98.8 624,000

Nov-18 634,0001,583 41 31 2.0 467,000 1,552 98.0 638,512

Oct-18 643,9001,737 40 27 1.6 435,000 1,710 98.4 645,000

Sep-18 647,0001,625 38 23 1.4 490,000 1,602 98.6 649,000

Aug-18 665,0002,063 36 27 1.3 447,825 2,036 98.7 669,000

Jul-18 652,0002,095 35 37 1.8 485,000 2,058 98.2 655,000

Jun-18 654,0002,247 31 28 1.2 457,450 2,219 98.8 655,000

May-18 645,0002,194 32 30 1.4 550,375 2,164 98.6 647,000

Apr-18 640,0001,981 32 35 1.8 485,000 1,946 98.2 645,000
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%
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Change
251

Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 12%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2018 vs. Apr-2019

Kevin Cummins
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 12%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Apr-19 655,0002,347 35 659,00098.42,309522,0001.638
Mar-19 659,0002,109 36 665,00097.92,065499,0002.144
Feb-19 639,9001,721 41 645,00096.91,668512,0003.153
Jan-19 629,9001,532 46 633,00098.01,502487,5002.030
Dec-18 619,0001,212 49 620,00097.41,181474,0002.631
Nov-18 629,5001,455 46 638,90098.11,428519,0001.927
Oct-18 639,9001,647 40 640,00097.81,611504,5002.236
Sep-18 650,0001,602 40 654,00098.21,573465,0001.829
Aug-18 649,0001,867 36 649,90098.81,845487,0001.222
Jul-18 669,0001,976 35 674,00098.31,943450,0001.733
Jun-18 659,0002,020 35 659,95098.71,994462,5001.326
May-18 659,0002,302 31 659,00099.02,279524,9001.023
Apr-18 649,9992,096 31 650,00098.52,065575,0001.531
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Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of New   properties is down -1%
New Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2018 vs. Apr-2019

Kevin Cummins
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New Properties by Month
Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of New   properties is down -1%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Apr-19 729,0003,140 30 1.0 592,000 3,110 99.0 729,900
Mar-19 700,0002,986 46 1.5 499,000 2,940 98.5 715,000
Feb-19 682,9502,350 34 1.4 502,450 2,316 98.6 689,000
Jan-19 685,0003,060 60 2.0 542,500 3,000 98.0 689,900
Dec-18 649,0001,333 39 2.9 455,000 1,294 97.1 649,900
Nov-18 649,9002,295 49 2.1 501,000 2,246 97.9 649,999
Oct-18 665,0002,974 47 1.6 553,000 2,927 98.4 669,000
Sep-18 669,0002,853 55 1.9 525,000 2,798 98.1 671,500
Aug-18 670,0003,373 63 1.9 505,000 3,310 98.1 675,000
Jul-18 689,0003,191 42 1.3 549,500 3,149 98.7 690,000
Jun-18 689,9003,341 45 1.3 589,000 3,296 98.7 690,000
May-18 699,0003,427 36 1.1 430,000 3,391 98.9 699,000
Apr-18 695,0003,174 34 1.1 542,500 3,140 98.9 695,000
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Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of For Sale   properties is up 4%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2018 vs. Apr-2019

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of For Sale   properties is up 4%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period

Apr-19 769,0007,482 56 117 1.6 553,000 7,365 98.4 770,000
Mar-19 749,0007,331 59 156 2.1 542,450 7,175 97.9 749,900
Feb-19 725,0006,840 64 182 2.7 537,000 6,658 97.3 733,000
Jan-19 719,0007,314 70 203 2.8 520,000 7,111 97.2 725,000
Dec-18 699,9996,585 80 192 2.9 519,000 6,393 97.1 715,000
Nov-18 699,9007,897 68 195 2.5 525,000 7,702 97.5 709,000
Oct-18 709,0008,582 63 196 2.3 534,950 8,386 97.7 718,450
Sep-18 719,0008,446 61 196 2.3 525,000 8,250 97.7 725,000
Aug-18 727,9008,669 57 181 2.1 539,900 8,488 97.9 729,700
Jul-18 747,7008,255 56 173 2.1 525,000 8,082 97.9 749,000
Jun-18 749,0008,022 55 173 2.2 509,900 7,849 97.8 749,900
May-18 749,0007,811 54 171 2.2 495,500 7,640 97.8 749,900
Apr-18 739,0007,194 55 180 2.5 519,450 7,014 97.5 745,000
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Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of Expired   properties is up 19%
Expired Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2018 vs. Apr-2019

Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of Expired   properties is up 19%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

Apr-19 795,000852 80 19 2.2 550,000 833 97.8 799,000
Mar-19 792,000880 86 25 2.8 553,000 855 97.2 799,000
Feb-19 749,000774 91 19 2.5 479,000 755 97.5 749,900
Jan-19 748,6501,292 98 25 1.9 519,900 1,267 98.1 749,000
Dec-18 729,5001,119 87 18 1.6 569,500 1,101 98.4 730,000
Nov-18 709,4501,190 79 15 1.3 600,000 1,175 98.7 719,000
Oct-18 719,9001,333 76 14 1.1 622,500 1,319 98.9 720,000
Sep-18 729,0001,236 74 18 1.5 549,000 1,218 98.5 729,450
Aug-18 749,0001,209 70 18 1.5 871,000 1,191 98.5 748,000
Jul-18 750,000983 72 22 2.2 512,500 961 97.8 759,000
Jun-18 796,500938 74 16 1.7 672,450 922 98.3 799,000
May-18 799,000828 72 20 2.4 501,500 808 97.6 799,900
Apr-18 767,000714 74 14 2.0 509,450 700 98.0 769,000
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Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of for sale properties is up 4% and the number of sold properties is down -1%

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2018 vs. Apr-2019

7,194 4

Kevin Cummins

7,482
Apr-2019

Supply & Demand by Month

ChangeApr-2018 %
288

Apr-2018 Apr-2019 %
1,981 -1

Apr-2018 vs. Apr-2019
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Supply & Demand by Month
Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The number of for sale properties is up 4% and the number of sold properties is down -1%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

Apr-19 56 387,482 1,971
Mar-19 59 397,331 1,781
Feb-19 64 446,840 1,350
Jan-19 70 487,314 1,204
Dec-18 80 456,585 1,495
Nov-18 68 417,897 1,583
Oct-18 63 408,582 1,737
Sep-18 61 388,446 1,625
Aug-18 57 368,669 2,063
Jul-18 56 358,255 2,095
Jun-18 55 318,022 2,247
May-18 54 327,811 2,194
Apr-18 55 327,194 1,981
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Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The average days on market is up 13%
The Average Days on Market by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2018 vs. Apr-2019

Kevin Cummins

San Diego
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The average days on market is up 13%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
Apr-19 2,34735
Mar-19 2,10936
Feb-19 1,72141
Jan-19 1,53246
Dec-18 1,21249
Nov-18 1,45546
Oct-18 1,64740
Sep-18 1,60240
Aug-18 1,86736
Jul-18 1,97635
Jun-18 2,02035
May-18 2,30231
Apr-18 2,09631
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Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The average months supply of inventory is down -13.0%

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2018 vs. Apr-2019

2.1 -13.0

Kevin Cummins

1.8
Apr-2019

Months Supply of Inventory

ChangeApr-2018 %
-0.3
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Months Supply of Inventory
Apr-2018 vs Apr-2019: The average months supply of inventory is down -13.0%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

Apr-19 2,347 354,283 1.8
Mar-19 2,109 364,342 2.1
Feb-19 1,721 414,345 2.5
Jan-19 1,532 464,490 2.9
Dec-18 1,212 494,254 3.5
Nov-18 1,455 465,252 3.6
Oct-18 1,647 405,602 3.4
Sep-18 1,602 405,608 3.5
Aug-18 1,867 365,593 3.0
Jul-18 1,976 355,296 2.7
Jun-18 2,020 355,064 2.5
May-18 2,302 314,681 2.0
Apr-18 2,096 314,384 2.1
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